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Early Bird Pricing Sign Up 
by 6/30/2020 Members $150 

Non Members $199

August 24th & 25th 

COVID-19 & More ... 
Suspension of Evictions and Foreclosures
extended in Florida until June 2nd
NEW Mortgage Payment Deferral Option
NEW Federal Housing Problem Assistance
March 31st, 2020 License Renewal Extended to
June 1st, 2020 with No Late Fee.
NEW Covid-19 Contract Extension Addendum
Coronavirus In Person Access
Acknowledgment Disclosure 
FREE e-PRO & PSA Certification Courses until
May 31,2020 (with discount application fee)

**Details at FloridaRealtors.org & NAR.Realtor**

 
 
 
 

https://www.floridarebi.com/calendar/#!event/2020/5/8/working-with-today-apos-s-hyper-connected-consumer
https://www.floridarebi.com/2021-florida-rebi-chapter-officers-application/#!form/2021OfficerApplication
https://www.floridarebi.com/2021-florida-rebi-chapter-officers-application/#!form/2021OfficerApplication
https://www.floridarebi.com/calendar/#!event/2020/8/24/rene-real-estate-negotiationexpert-course
https://www.floridarebi.com/calendar/#!event/2020/8/24/rene-real-estate-negotiationexpert-course
https://www.floridarebi.com/calendar/#!event/2020/8/24/rene-real-estate-negotiationexpert-course
https://www.floridarebi.com/calendar/#!event/2020/8/24/rene-real-estate-negotiationexpert-course


BRAND NEW 2020 Florida REBI Chapter Members will be entered into
our drawing to be held on July 15th, 2020 for FREE tuition to the

upcoming Chapter Held RENE® Class August 24th & 25th 
plus 2-nights at the Rosen Shingle Creek during the course.  
To join the Florida Chapter and be entered in our drawing. 

Share this Promotion with Fellow Realtors®!!
Please go to our website www.FloridaREBI.com/Join

 
Dues are $35 per calendar year beginning January 1 and are not
prorated. Florida Chapter Membership is NOT included in your

National REBI® dues. (*Up to $300 Reimbursement for Lodging).
 

Membership
D R I V E

FREE
CLASS
Weds
8/26
S P O N S O R E D  B Y  

F A I R W A Y  M O R T G A G E  &  

F L O R I D A  R E B I ®  C H A P T E R

D O N A T I O N S  A C C E P T E D  F O R

S I L E N T  A N G E L S  

F I R S T  5 0  R E C E I V E  Z U M B A ®

B R A C E L E T  &  S W A G ! ! !



 

President - Vicky Santana • VickySantana@me.com
Vice President - Sally Suslak • Sally Suslak@gmail.com
Treasurer- Rory Dubin • RoryDubin@comcast.net
Secretary - Rob Brooks • mail@RobBrooks.com
Past President - Jason Jakus • JasonJakus@gmail.com

 
District Vice Presidents
 1 - Scott Nyman • Snyman@SummitRealtyJax.com
 2 - Rusty Melle • RustyMelle@ITGRealty.com
 3 - Robin Raiff • Robin@RobinRaiff.com
 4 - Martha Pomares • MarthaPomares@gmail.com
 5 - Anita Colletti • AColletti@johnrwood.com
 6 - Anand Patel • Anand@DiscoverYourPlace.com
 7 - Sherri Meadows • Sherri@TheMeadowsTeam.com
 8 - Mariela Bartens • MarielaSellsHomes.com
 9 - Maria Dudley • Maria@MariaDudley.com
10 - Christie McSwain • ChristieSellsFlorida@gmail.com
11 - Brian Woods • BLWoods@TeamRealtyDelivers.com
12 - Jason Marquis • JMarquis@RealtySouth.com
13 - Renee Marquiss • ReneeMarquiss@gmail.com

 
 
 
 
 

2020 Chapter Leadership

RENE® Course ($)  8/24 & 8/25 9-5pm
 

FREE Zumba® Class 8/26  7:30-8:30am
 

Florida REBI Convention Booth
8/26 9am-6pm & 8/27 9am-4pm

 
Florida REBI | RRC  Joint Breakfast

with Silent Auction ($) 
8/28 • 8:30 - 10am

 
Leadership Meeting (Closed*) 

8/28 • 1:30 - 2:30
 

General Membership
8/28 • 2:30 - 3:30

 
Forum with Guest Speaker 

IMRAN POLADI
8/28 • 4 - 5pm

 
 

AUGUST CHAPTER EVENTS


